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GMS Flash Alert by Region  

Jump to Africa | Americas | Asia | Europe 

Africa 

South Africa – Non-resident Employers to Register and Withhold Employees’ Tax 

South Africa – Trusted Employer Scheme Could Attract Much-Needed Talent 

Americas 

Brazil – Visa Waivers Extended for U.S., Canada, and Australia  

United States – Second H-1B Lottery Conducted for FY2024 

Asia-Pacific 

Indonesia – New Implementing Regulation for Benefits-in-Kind 

Singapore – New COMPASS Framework Launch Draws Near 

Vietnam – Immigration Law Amendments to Facilitate Foreigners’ Travel to Vietnam 

Vietnam – Updates on Entry, Visa Rules 

Europe 

Finland – Supreme Administrative Court Rulings on Employee Share Issues 

Georgia – New Labour Migration Rules Enter into Force 1 September 

Ireland – Changes to Naturalisation Rules 
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Poland – Posted Employees’ Remuneration and Documentation Obligations for Lorry 

Drivers 

GMS Flash Alert by Topic  

Jump to Employment Law | Global Compensation | Immigration | Posted Worker | Social Security | Tax 

Employment Law 

Poland – Posted Employees’ Remuneration and Documentation Obligations for Lorry 

Drivers 

Global Compensation 

Finland – Supreme Administrative Court Rulings on Employee Share Issues 

Indonesia – New Implementing Regulation for Benefits-in-Kind 

Immigration 

Immigration News Highlights  

Brazil – Visa Waivers Extended for U.S., Canada, and Australia  

Georgia – New Labour Migration Rules Enter into Force 1 September 

Ireland – Changes to Naturalisation Rules 

Singapore – New COMPASS Framework Launch Draws Near 

South Africa – Trusted Employer Scheme Could Attract Much-Needed Talent 

Vietnam – Immigration Law Amendments to Facilitate Foreigners’ Travel to Vietnam 

Vietnam – Updates on Entry, Visa Rules 

United States – Second H-1B Lottery Conducted for FY2024 

Posted Worker 

Poland – Posted Employees’ Remuneration and Documentation Obligations for Lorry 

Drivers 

Social Security 

South Africa – Non-resident Employers to Register and Withhold Employees’ Tax 

Tax 

Indonesia – New Implementing Regulation for Benefits-in-Kind 

South Africa – Non-resident Employers to Register and Withhold Employees’ Tax 
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— GMS Flash Alert Home 

— Global Assignment Policies and Practices Survey  

— Payroll Insights  

— Taxation of International Executives (TIES) Online  

— Mobility Matters  

— Thinking Beyond Borders: Management of Extended Business Travelers  

— U.S. Taxation of Americans Abroad  

— U.S. Taxation of Foreign Citizens  

— Your Move Abroad: Answers for the Top 50 Common Questions  

— Global Reward Services Newsletter  

— Insights on Global Mobility  

— GMS Showcase on LinkedIn  
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